
Virginia
Auction Summary

September 12-18
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 6,398.

Steady to 2.00 higher.
South & Southwest Va.

September 12-18
Report suppliedby VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.
56.00-68.00, 500-700 lbs. 52.0065.00,
7001000 lbs. 45.0053.75. Large 1
300500 lbs. 55.0065.00, 500700 lbs.
55.25-60.50. Small 1 300500 lbs.
50.0061.00. 500700 lbs. 50.0056.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 lioo-500
lbs. 42.0053.00, 500700 lbs. 41.50
51.00, 700900 lbs. 40.0047.50. Large
1300500 lbs. 42.25-53.00,500700 lbs.
43.5050.75. Small 1 300500 lbs.
40.0051.00. 500700 lbs. 39.0047.25.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
September 12-18

Report suppliedby VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

55.0068.00, 500700 lbs. 50.0063.75,
7001000 lbs. 47.0057.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 56.0065.50, 500700 lbs.
54 0062.50, 7001000 lbs. 47.25-57.00.

CHESAPEAKE
BAY SPORT

FISHING
SOUTHERN
MARYLAND

Trolling, Chumming andDrift
Fishing

Call
Captain Joe

301-257-2927

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock

HATFIELD PACKING CO.
“otto*'' WILL RECEIVE YOUR HOGS

„ MOYER PACKING CO.
olk WILL RECEIVE YOUR

CATTLE
AT THE

BLAIR-BEDFORD
BUYING STATION

RD #l, Martinsburg, PA
• Every Monday we will receive your hogs from

7 30 am to 11am Also, calves from 7 30a m
to 3 p m Your animals will be weighed 8 paid
for immediately

• We will also accept your sows and boars
• Your Butcher Cattle 8 Calves will be received

from Sam to 12 noon every Thursday We will
either pay you for your cattle immediatelyor you
may sell them dressed weight

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check

• You may call our office Monday mornings and
we will be able totell you the base price for
hogs for the day

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Blair-Bedford Buying Station

Builnssi Rmidanc*
Phon* 814-793-3077 Phon* 814-793-2697

CompleteFeeding
Programs and Services OUfc
FeedingPrograms to
Meet Your Individual

Needs

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free Dire Di
1-800-468-5524

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE

Services

(717) 367-1525

SficIirFEEDERAND
STOCKER CATTLE AUCTION

FRI., OCTOBER 4,1985
7PM

300-400 head all weights steers and heifers.
Vintage Sales Stables, Inc., Rt. 30, Paradise,
PA.
L Robert Frame, Mgr.
717-442-4181

,|

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing and Hedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual
' Financial Programs

Small 1 300500 lbs. 51.0064.00, 500
700 lbs. 50.75-62.00, 7001000 lbs.
48.0050.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 44.0054.00, 500700 lbs. 44.00
50.00. 700900 lbs. 42.5049.00. Large
1300500 lbs. 45.0051.50,500700 lbs.

46.75-50.50, 700900 lbs. 44.0050.50.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 40.0049.25, 500
700 lbs. 42.0047.75; 700900 lbs.
44.25.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, September 14

Report suppliedby auction
FEEDER CATTLE; Steers-

Steady-2.00 higher. M&L-l 300-500
lbs. 60.0066.00, 500700 lbs. 51.00
62.25, 7001000 lbs. 49.0054.60,
Holstein 3001000 37.0041.00, few at
47.00. S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 57.00
60.00, 500700 lbs. 50.0057.00, 700
1000 lbs. 44.0051.00. Feeder Bulls;
Steady-2.00 higher. M&L-l 300500
lbs. 56.0066.00; 500700 lbs. 45.00
54.50, 7001000 lbs. 38.0944.50. S-
L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 51.0054.00;
500700 lbs. 45.75-48.00. Heifers:

Steady. M&M 300500 lbs. 47.00
51.50, 500700 lbs. 47.0048.50., 700
800 lbs. 42.0045.50. S-I&M&D2 300
500 lbs. 42.00-45.00, 500700 lbs.
41.0044.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef sold by cut
36.00-40.00. Baby Calves 15.00
67.00, mostly 30.0055.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend-
Steady. Utility & Commercial 2-4
30.0036.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3-
26.0031.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 & 2
39.5048.75.

LAMBS: Trend- 75 cents higher.
Blue 0. High Choice & Prime 70.75;
Red 0. Choice 67.00; Feeder
Lambs Choice 70.00-71.00;
Slaughter Ewes 10.0020.00.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 38.50;
Sows 1-3 34.50-41.50; Boars 23.00
24.00.

VEAL; Good 52.0056.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 46.0050.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, September 11

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers &

Heifers-Steady. Choice 49.50-50.25;
Good 46.00-49.00; Medium 45.00
down. Heifers- Choice 48.0049.00;
Good 45.0047.00; Medium 44.00
down. Cows- $l.OO higher. High

Yield 37.5038.75; Average 34.00
37.00; Big Middle 30.0033.00; Fatty
Herf. 30.0034.00; Shelly 32.00
Down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO higher.
Good 47.0050.00; Medium 43.00
46.00. Veal Calves- $l.OO to $2.00
lower. Farm Calves $B.OO lower.
Choice 74.0078.00; Good 65.00
73.00; Medium 58.00-64.00; Farm
Bulls 52.0062.00; Light Calves
42.0048.00; Weak Calves 41.00
Down. Lambs- Steady prices.
Choice 61.0063.00; Good 57.00
60.00; Med. 52.0056.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300550 lbs.
$l.OO lower. Good 54.0059.50;
Medium 48.0053.00; Culls 47.00
down. Steers- 600850 lbs. Good
51.0056.00; Medium 47.0050.00.
Heifers- (All Weights) Choice
51.00- Good 45.00-50.00;
Medium 40.00-44.00. Dairy Cows to
$535.00. Springing Heifers to
$700.00. Pigs Hd. $2.00 lower. 20-30
lbs. 15.00-24.00; 40-60 lbs. 25.00-
34.00. Shoats by Lb.- 38.0042.00.
Slaughter Hogs- $l.OO lower. No. 2
& 3 200-230 lbs. 39.00-39.75. Sows-
-300600 lbs. 34.00-37.50. Bulls- Good
47.00- Med. 42.0046.00.

Special next week September 18,
first fall Feeder Cattle Sale. If you
have cattle bring them in. Buyers
are here. All cattle weighed when
received and sold inthat order.

Hatfields top price $41.50.

Livestock market and auction news
Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 21,1985-A9

42.0045.00. Steers- Good & Choice
47.00- Standard 46.00-down.
Butcher Hogs- Steady. Tops $42.50;
210-230 lb. 40.5042.50. Sows- 300-500
lb. 32.00-36.00. Veal Calves- $2.00
lower. Good 60.00-65.00; Standard
55.00- Stocky & Thin 50.00-
54.00; Light Calves 43.00-50.00;
Weak/Rough 42.00 down.

STOCK CATTLE: Mostly steady
prices. Heifers- Choice 51.00-53.50;
Good 46.00-50.00; Medium 40.00-
45.00. Bulls- Choice 57.00-67.00;
Good 51.00-56.00; Medium 45.00-
50.00. Springing Heifers- to 770.00.
Calves Returning To The Farm-
sB.oo under last week. Holstein
Heifers 90-120 lb. 48.00-52.00.
Holstein Bulls 85-95 lb. 52.00-59.00;
100-115 lb. 60.00-67.50.Lambs- Good
& Choice 57.00-62.50; Medium
51.00- Pigs & Shoats- $2.00
lower. 45-80 lb. 30.0049.00; 2040 lb.
17.00- Bythe Lb. 38.0043.00.

PROGRESS REPORT FROM
WESTMINSTER

Our yard building is being
erected this week. While they are
doing that, we are building our
second floor and ring area. We still
need 50 more theater type seats
and some carpenters.

The September Pig Sale will be
held at the Ag Center in West-
minster on September 27th.

Frederick
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Monday, September 9

Report supplied by auction

,v , Looking For
/ THE UNUSUAL?
h Find It
Vi In The

CLASSIFIEDS.SLAUGHTER COWS; Steady to
$l.OO higher. Good 37.50-39.50;
Standard 33.00-37.00; Canners
30.00-33.00; Shelly 31.00 down.
Bulls- Good 46.0048.25; Medium

V -■ » •S&

L

Proven performers
Patz hook-and-eye links have proven their value

over the years. The forged steel links provide
• strength and durability. The Patz link design pro-

vides chain flexibility that takes sprocket, corners
and elevations smoothly for layout flexibility and
minimum wear.

Choose the Model 400 (blue) link with more
than 2 pounds of steel, or choose the thicker XH
(red) link for longer pulls and heavier loads.

Progression forging builds extra strength into
hook-and-eye link contact points. Final heat
treating increased hardness, strength and wear
resistance. Patz links withstand corrosion for long
chain life.

For more information on replacing your gutter
cleaner chain, expanding or a new installation,
contact;

-p- P«z
€mm M automatic farm systems

J|| 608 Evergreen Road
W| Lebanon, PA 17042

L
m (717) 274-5333
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